
TNUSRB SI( Taluk , AR, TSP ) Batch 
by Adda247

Faculty's Name(subject) First Slot: Arun Prasath KALICHARAN SUNDARESAN SURESH 
ANAND 2nd SLOT KARUPPASAMY

Date Day 10AM to 11AM 11AM to 12PM 12PM to 1PM 1PM to 2PM

25 March 2022 Friday Basic of Logical Reasoning "PHYSICS - UNITS AND 
MEASUREMENTS PART 1

26 March 2022 Saturday Analogy - Number and Letter PHYSICS - UNITS AND MEASUREMENTS 
PART 2

27 March 2022 Sunday
28 March 2022 Monday Analogy - Word GEO – SOLAR SYSTEM-1 PHYSICS - MECHANICS PART 1
29 March 2022 Tuesday Coding and Decoding GEO – SOLAR SYSTEM-2 PHYSICS - MECHANICS PART 2

30 March 2022 Wednesday Inequalities GEO – LOCATION & PHYSICAL 
FEATURES PHYSICS - MECHANICS PART 3

31 March 2022 Thursday Distance Direction GEO – WEATHER & CLIMATE, 
MONSOON , RAINFALL PHYSICS - ELECTRICITY  PART 1

1 April 2022 Friday Blood relation GEO – SOIL & MINERELS PHYSICS - ELECTRICITY  PART 2

2 April 2022 Saturday Venn Diagram - 1 GEO – NATURAL VEGITATION / 
AGRICULTURE

PHYSICS - HEAT AND 
THERMODYNAMICS PART 1

3 April 2022 Sunday

4 April 2022 Monday Venn Diagram - 2 GEO – RIVERS-1 PHYSICS - HEAT AND 
THERMODYNAMICS PART 2

5 April 2022 Tuesday Order & Ranking GEO – RIVERS-2 PHYSICS - LIGHT PART 1
6 April 2022 Wednesday Number Series GEO – LAKES PHYSICS - LIGHT PART 2

7 April 2022 Thursday Arithmetical Operators GEO – TRANSPORT & 
COMMUNICATION-1 PHYSICS - MAGNETISM PART 1

8 April 2022 Friday Logical Sequence of Words GEO – TRANSPORT & 
COMMUNICATION-2 PHYSICS - MAGNETISM PART 2

9 April 2022 Saturday Dictionary Order GEO – NATURAL CALAMITY & 
DISASTER MANAGEMENT PHYSICS - SOUND PART 1

10 April 2022 Sunday

11 April 2022 Monday Mirror & Water Image GEO – ENEGRY RESOURSES, 
POPULATION PHYSICS - SOUND PART 2

12 April 2022 Tuesday Dice POLITY - HISTORICAL BACKGROUND 
OF IC-1 PHYSICS - NUCLEAR PHYSICS

13 April 2022 Wednesday Counting of figures POLITY - HISTORICAL BACKGROUND 
OF IC-2 PHYSICS - LASER PART 1

14 April 2022 Thursday Clock and Calendar POLITY - MAKING OF INDIAN 
CONSTITUTION, PREAMBLE PHYSICS - LASER PART 2



15 April 2022 Friday Paper folding & cutting POLITY - SCHEDULES, PARTS PHYSICS - MISCELLANEOUS 1
16 April 2022 Saturday Embedded figures POLITY - PART 20, 1, 2 PHYSICS - MISCELLANEOUS 2
17 April 2022 Sunday BOOPATHI
18 April 2022 Monday Missing figures POLITY - PART 3 FUNDAMENTAL 1
19 April 2022 Tuesday Seating Arrangement - 1 POLITY - PART 4, 4A FUNDAMENTAL 2
20 April 2022 Wednesday Seating Arrangement - 2 POLITY - PART 5 FUNDAMENTAL 3
21 April 2022 Thursday Puzzle Test - 1 POLITY - PART 6, 7 HCF & LCM
22 April 2022 Friday Puzzle Test - 2 POLITY - PART 8,9,10 SIMPLIFICATIONS
23 April 2022 Saturday Odd One Out POLITY - PART 11,12,13 NUMBER SYSTEM
24 April 2022 Sunday HOLIDAY
25 April 2022 Monday Statement Conclusions POLITY - PART 14,14A : RATIO & PROPORTION
26 April 2022 Tuesday Statement Assumption POLITY - PART 15,16 PERCENTAGE -1
27 April 2022 Wednesday POLITY - PART 17,18 PERCENTAGE -2
28 April 2022 Thursday POLITY - CONSTITUTIONAL BODIES AVERAGE

29 April 2022 Friday POLITY - NON CONSTITUTIONAL 
BODIES AGES

30 April 2022 Saturday SURESH ANAND : PARTNERSHIP
1 May 2022 Sunday ELAKKIYA JAYARAJ Blood & Blood circulation

2 May 2022 Monday அற க  ப தி 1 ENDOCRINE -1 PROFIT & LOSS 1

3 May 2022 Tuesday க பராமாயண ENDOCRINE -2 PROFIT & LOSS 2

4 May 2022 Wednesday எ ெதாைக ப தி 1 DISEASE SIMPLE INTEREST

5 May 2022 Thursday ப பா  ப தி 1 NUTRITION  COMPOUND INTEREST

6 May 2022 Friday ஐ ெப கா ப ய  ப தி 1 GENETICS-1 SIMPLE & COMPOUND INTEREST 1

7 May 2022 Saturday no class NO CLASS
8 May 2022 Sunday

9 May 2022 Monday ெப ய ராண  நாலாய ர தி ய ப ரப த GENETICS-2 TIME & SPEED DISTANCE

10 May 2022 Tuesday ேத பாவண , சீறா ராண ACID-BASE-SALT TRAINS

11 May 2022 Wednesday 1. ேத பாவண , சீறா ராண ELEMENT & COMPOUND boats

12 May 2022 Thursday 1. சி றில கிய  ப தி 1 INDUS VALLEY CIVILIZATION-1 TIME & WORK 1

13 May 2022 Friday இர றெமாழித , நா ற ப INDUS VALLEY CIVILIZATION-2 TIME & WORK 2

14 May 2022 Saturday no class NO CLASS
15 May 2022 Sunday leave LEAVE

16 May 2022 Monday மேனா மணய  , பா சாலி சபத  , ய  பா GUPTA-1 PIPES & CISTERNS

17 May 2022 Tuesday சி த  பாட GUPTA-2 STATISTICS-1

18 May 2022 Wednesday சமய ேனா க  ப தி 2 DELHI SULTAN-1 STATISTICS-2



19 May 2022 Thursday சமய ேனா க  ப தி 2 DELHI SULTAN-2 MENSURATION 2D

20 May 2022 Friday 1. பாரதியா  ,கவமண DELHI SULTAN 3 MENSURATION 3D

21 May 2022 Saturday no class NO CLASS MENSURATION 2D& 3D
22 May 2022 Sunday leave LEAVE

23 May 2022 Monday பாரதிதாச MUGHALS-1 DI 1

24 May 2022 Tuesday
1. நாம க  கவஞ

1. மர கவைத ப தி 1 MUGHALS-2
DI 2

25 May 2022 Wednesday மர கவைத ப தி 2 MUGHALS -3 DI 3

26 May 2022 Thursday 1. கவைத ப தி 1. VIJYANAGAR R.S.Umashankar (Economics)

27 May 2022 Friday

1. தமிழி  க த  
இல கிய  ப தி

1. நாடக கைல , 
இைச கைல ப தி

BHAMANI Basics of Indian Economy

28 May 2022 Saturday no class NO CLASS RBI and its Role
29 May 2022 Sunday leave LEAVE Taxation

30 May 2022 Monday 1. தமி பண  ெதாட பான ெச திக  -ப தி 1 MARATHAS-1 5 Yr Plan 

31 May 2022 Tuesday 1. தமி பண  ெதாட பான ெச திக  -ப தி 2 MARATHAS-2 Important Schemes

1 June 2022 Wednesday 1. ச தாய ெதா  -ப தி 1 SOCIAL RELIGIOUS MOVEMENT-1 Census

2 June 2022 Thursday 1. ச தாய ெதா  -ப தி 2 SOCIAL RELIGIOUS MOVEMENT-2

3 June 2022 Friday 1. ஊ ேப  ,உலகளாவய தமிழ  சிற  ெப ைம தமி  மகள  சிற  ப திINM-1

4 June 2022 Saturday no class NO CLASS
5 June 2022 Sunday leave LEAVE

6 June 2022 Monday
1. சமய உண ைவ 

உண தியவ க  ப தி 1 INM-2

7 June 2022 Tuesday இல கண  ப தி 1 INM-3

8 June 2022 Wednesday இல கண  ப தி 2 INM-4

9 June 2022 Thursday இல கண  ப தி 3 INM-5

10 June 2022 Friday இல கண  ப தி 4

Pranawa Nair (English) Basic Grammar
11 June 2022 Saturday no class Fill in the blanks
12 June 2022 Sunday leave Idioms & Phrasal Verbs

13 June 2022 Monday இல கண  ப தி 5 Question Tag



14 June 2022 Tuesday இல கண  ப தி 6 Active-Passive

15 June 2022 Wednesday இல கண  ப தி 7 Vocabulary

16 June 2022 Thursday இல கண  ப தி 8

17 June 2022 Friday இல கண  ப தி 9

18 June 2022 Saturday
19 June 2022 Sunday
20 June 2022 Monday
21 June 2022 Tuesday
22 June 2022 Wednesday
23 June 2022 Thursday
24 June 2022 Friday
25 June 2022 Saturday
26 June 2022 Sunday
27 June 2022 Monday
28 June 2022 Tuesday
29 June 2022 Wednesday
30 June 2022 Thursday


